Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Monday, June 14, 2021

20002  “®  Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20001 A8 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

Judge: Linda Syner

20045 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Standard Excellent A/B/P 20039 8 Molly, Boxer, Hanne Tierney

20038 A8 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Jump Height = 24 #of dogs 10 20034 M8 Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento

24013 A% Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
24003 MA Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24012  ~®  \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24011 M8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20027  ™*8 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20022  ™*® Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 22
24010 »®  Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson 16033 A Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
24008 ™©  Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett 16017 ™ Liberty, Border Collie, Nick Carlton
24007 A Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick 16006 ™ Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
24005  “®  Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles 16009  A~®A Aero. Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
24004 *%  Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld 16032 ™®  Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
24001~ Gus, All American, Alice Smith 16028 @  Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
16025  *®  Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Jump Height=20 #of dogs 34 Bolan
20044 MA Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton 16024 M8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
20023 ™ Remy, Border Collie, Koras Lisa, Jim Koras 16023  A®  Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
20019 A Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver 16018  A®  Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
20014 A Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall 16007 A~  Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
20041 A®A Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse 16004  A®  Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
20043  ~® \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton 16030 A" Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
20040 A8 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall 16029 AXPB - Cote, All American, Jim Koras
20037 »®  Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune 16026 " Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
20036 ™8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton 16022  A*® Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
20033 AXB  Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 16021 AXPB - Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
Mechan 16019 A8 Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

20030  “*®  edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

20029  “® Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

20026  ~*®  Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

20024  ~®  Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20020  “*®  Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20018 ™8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

16016 AXPB - Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
16014 AXPB - Tess, All American, Linda Valente

16010 AXPB - Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

16008 A" Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

. e . Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 13 N
20016 Tek, Border Collie, Jim Koras, Koras Lisa 12015 M SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
20012 A8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson 12013 M8 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
20010 ™®  Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 12011 A8 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
20009  “*®  Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso 12009 A& Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

20008 e Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg 12008 AXB Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
20007  A®  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash 12007 *®  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
20006 AXB Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams 12006 AXB Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer

20005  A®  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere 12005  M®  Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
20004 ™ Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour 12003  ™®  Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

20003 M8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 12002 A6 glyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Monday, June 14, 2021

12020 ™™ Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

12014 A8 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

12010 A Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 20

8033 MA - Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8028 A& Bounce, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
8027 MA - Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey

8014 MA - Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8032 AXPA - Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon

8030 MPA - Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8051 M8 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8044 M8 | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8043 M8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8042 M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8037 A8 Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

8034 M8 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8023 M8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8007 M8 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8048 MPB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8045 AXPB - Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8029 M8 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8019 M8 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8017 MPB - Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8008 A8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4007 AXPB Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4006 M8 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4005 MPB - Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

4004 AXP8 - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24009 OA
24002 OA
Jump Height =
20035 OA
20028 OA
20025 OA
20017 OA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #of dogs 2
Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer

20 #ofdogs 6
Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan
Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20042 % Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20021 OA" Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16027  °*  Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

16020  °*  Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16005 OA  Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee Burgess

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12012 OAP O0oGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 4

8021 OA  Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

8016 oA Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8013 OA  Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8049 O Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
Judge: Linda Syner

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
20011 NAB
24006 NAP
20015 NAP
20013 NAP
Jump Height =
16031 NAB
16013 NAB
16011 NAB
16002 NAB
16015 NAP
16012 NAP
Jump Height =
12001 NAP
Jump Height =
8015 NAB
8012 NAB
8004 NAB
8002 NAB

20 #ofdogs 4
Ava, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro

Booneg, Collie, Joany White
Sadie, All American, Jennifer Laporte
Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney

16 #ofdogs 6

Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
Wiley, Whippet, Lisa Buzzell

Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

12 #of dogs 1
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

8 #ofdogs 4

Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Monday, June 14, 2021

Judge: Linda Syner

T2B

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 7

24010 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24009 ™8 Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24007 ™8 Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick

24005 ™8  Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles

24004 ™8 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld

24001 ™8 Gus, All American, Alice Smith

20034 ™8 Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 24

20043 ™8 \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton

20040 ™8 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20033 ™8 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20028  ™®  Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20026 ™8  Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

20020 ™8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20019 28 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

20018 ™8  Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20017 ™8 Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

20014 ™8 Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20012 ™8  Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson

20009 ™8 Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

20008 ™8  Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg

20007 ™8  Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20006 ™8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams

20005 ™8  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20001 ™8 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr

20042  ™%® Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

20041 28 Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

20039 ™ Molly, Boxer, Hanne Tierney

20027 ™% Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

20021 287 Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

20015 87 Sadie, All American, Jennifer Laporte

20013 ™ Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 16

16032 ™8 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

16031 ™8 Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager

16028 ™8  Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16027
16025

16024
16023
16018
16013
16011
16004
16002
16022
16015
16014
16008

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

12015
12009
12008
12005
12003
12002
12020
12012
12010
12001

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

8044
8043
8042
8041

8037
8034
8027
8022
8015
8007
8006
8001
8049
8017
8008

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager

Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Wiley, Whippet, Lisa Buzzell

Tess, All American, Linda Valente

Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

12 #ofdogs 10

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

8 #of dogs 15

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carletor

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen
Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly

Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Monday, June 14, 2021

20001 AXB - Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia Kerr
16019 AXIB - Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

20045 AP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20039 AP Molly, Boxer, Hanne Tierney

20038 A8 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Jump Height = - 24 #ofdogs 9 20027  MPB Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

AXJA H
24005 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles 20022 AP Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie Driesbach
20034  AA Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento

24012 AXJB - \Valter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Linda Syner
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 21
24011 ™5 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune 16033 ~ AY%  Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
24010 A8 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson 16017 A Liberty, Border Collie, Nick Carlton
24008 **F Chapter, Colie, Noreen Bennett 16032 ™% Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
24007 ™ Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick 16028 A Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
24004 "% Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld 16025 A% Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
24001 B Gus, All American, Alice Smith Bolan

16024 ™8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 34 16023 "8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
20044 A& Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton 16018 AXB - Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
20023 ™A Remy, Border Collie, Koras Lisa, Jim Koras 16007 A% Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
20019  AA Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver 16006 "B Violet, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
20041 AP Artie, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse 16004 A8 Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
20043 MB - Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton 16030 APE Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
20040 B Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall 16029 APB - Cote, All American, Jim Koras
20037 ™% Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune 16026 A" Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
20036 **® Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton 16022 A" Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
20033 A8 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 16021 APB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mechan 16016 M Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

20030 A8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

20029 ™ |ida, Bearded Collie, Maryann Groves

20026 A8 Kaleb, All American, Louise Hinckley

20024 A8 Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20020 ™8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20018 B Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

16014 APB Tess, All American, Linda Valente

16010 APB - Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

16009 APB Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
16008 AP Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 13
20016 ™8 Tek, Border Collie, Jim Koras, Koras Lisa 12015 A8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
20014 % Switch, Border Collie, Harmony Fall 12013 A8 Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
20012 B Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson 12011 A8 Pre Miniature Poodle. Laura Dolan
20010 **% Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier 12009 A8 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
20009 **% Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso 12008 A8 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
20008 AXIB Gnocchi, Siberian HUSky, Christine Ti|bUl’g 12007 AXJB KaI-EI, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
20007 ™8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash 12006 A8 Sam, Cocker Spaniel, Marilyn Thayer
20006 A8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams 12005 ™8 Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
20005 "% Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere 12003 ™ Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
20004 *% Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour 12002 *4®  Slyde, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
20003  AXB  Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 12020 AP8 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
20002 *** Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune 12014 AP Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Monday, June 14, 2021

12010  A"®  Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 20

8033 MR- Joltin' Joe, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8028 XA Bounce, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn Januszewski
8027 AXIA - Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey

8022 AR Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8032 APA Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon

8030 APA " Rosie, All American, Susan Grace

8051 AXB - Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis

8044 B | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8043 A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8042 M8 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
8037 B Magic, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

8034 AXB - Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner

8023 AXB - Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8007 B Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8048 APB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8045 APB Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox

8029 APB - Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8019 APB - Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8017 APB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8008 APB - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 4

4007 APB - Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

4006 APB - Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4005 APB Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia Kerr

4004 APB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =

24013
24009
24003
24002

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

Jump Height =

20035
20025
20017
20021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

OAJ

OAJ

OAJ

0oJP

24 #ofdogs 4
Mae, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

Journey, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Penny, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer

20 #ofdogs 5

Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
Belle, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20015  %®  Sadie, All American, Jennifer Laporte

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2

16020 %M  Selfie, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16005 O  Meg, Shiba Inu, Carolee Burgess

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1

12012 0% 00oGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 7

8021 OA Ghillie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

8016 OA Aly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joseph Manocchia
8014 oAl Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

8013 OA Torre, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Ellen Baggerman
8012 OA - Trick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia
8002 OA Wicked, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
8049 0% Freddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rebecca Harvey
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4002 O Biscuit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Morgan
Judge: Linda Syner

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24006 NAJB
Jump Height =

20028 NAJB
20011 NAJB
20013 NAJP
Jump Height =

16031 NAJB
16027 NAJB
16013 NAJB
16011 NAJB
16002 NAJB
16015 NAP
16012 NAJP
Jump Height =

12004 NAJP
12001 NAP

24 #of dogs 1
Boone, Collie, Joany White

20 #ofdogs 3

Olivia, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Ava, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney

16 #ofdogs 7

Fia, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Linda Prager
Ritz, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Mason
Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
Wiley, Whippet, Lisa Buzzell

Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

12 #ofdogs 2

Jet, Miniature Poodle, Lisa Cox
Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
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Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club
Monday, June 14, 2021

Jump Height =

8039
8036
8015
8006
8004

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

8 #ofdogs 5

Blu, Affenpinscher, Catherine Williams

Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Rizner
Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Carleton
Purchase, Papillon, Carol Kelly

Stephie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bonnie Hansen

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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